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2016-17 Georgia Tech vs. Notre Dame - 10/21/2016 to 10/22/2016

Results
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

Pool: 1:26.80 2016* California

F Osman, K Vredeveld, V Hull, A Bilquist

GT: 1:31.62 2016# Georgia Institute of Technolog

A. Rieger, M. Lyons, M. Paschal, C. Ruiu

  Team Relay Finals Time

AND-IN1 1:32.03

Smith, Katie K FR r:0.10 Dolan, Abbie FR

r:0.15 Jacob, Kelly FR r:0.22 Mulquin, Catherine SR

r:+0.65  23.04 22.88 22.8923.22

AGTCH-GA2 1:34.57

Wang, Iris SO r:0.29 Hansen, Megan SO

r:0.19 Lyons, Morgan JR r:0.10 Kitchens, Kaitlin JR

r:+0.66  23.45 24.05 23.0823.99

BND-IN3 1:34.76

Revilak, Sofia A SO r:-0.01 Sheehan, Erin FR

r:0.23 Margheret, Danielle SRr:0.28 Heller, Lauren FR

r:+0.63  23.63 23.20 23.9324.00

BGTCH-GA4 1:37.08

Rieger, Alex B JR r:0.28 Branton, Laura SO

r:0.16 Paschal, Maddie SR r:0.14 Best, Lila SO

r:+0.99  24.46 24.58 24.1523.89

CGTCH-GA5 x1:39.24

Gilbert, Sara A SO r:0.22 Miller, Chloe FR

r:0.33 Oliver, Maddie FR r:0.33 Wallace, Lindsay FR

r:+0.73  24.77 24.29 25.0325.15

DGTCH-GA6 x1:42.18

Young, Megan E JR r:0.00 Lee, Carrie FR

r:0.39 Kase, Samantha SR r:0.25 Croft, Kelli FR

r:+0.76  24.77 25.21 25.6226.58

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

Pool: 1:14.88 2016* Texas

B Ringgold, J Schooling, J Conger, J Murray

GT: 1:17.84 2009# Georgia Institute of Technolog

M. Sousa, N. Plummer, N. Copeland, G. Robberson

  Team Relay Finals Time

AND-IN1 1:21.12

Plaschka, Justin T JR r:0.12 Speers, Daniel SO

r:0.06 Afrik, Tabahn SO r:0.13 Fujan, Reed SR

r:+0.61  20.63 19.87 20.5120.11

AGTCH-GA2 1:22.88

Borowicz, Robert A SR r:0.19 Pastel, Aidan FR

r:0.14 Cohen Solal, Dan SR r:0.31 Zimowski, Oskar FR

r:+0.65  21.12 20.59 20.4720.70

BGTCH-GA3 1:24.60

Kranenburg, Stefan P JR r:0.30 Goerzen, Alexander SO

r:0.14 Keaveney, Mark JR r:0.21 Oberg, Brad JR

r:+0.62  21.37 21.10 21.0121.12

BND-IN4 1:25.04

Fujan, Dan B SO r:0.29 Montesi, Jack FR

r:0.22 Jackson, Trent SR r:0.16 Holm, Soren JR

r:+0.73  21.38 21.18 21.1121.37

 
#3  Women 200 Yard IM

Pool: 1:51.65 2016* Ella Eastin

GT: 2:00.97 2016# Chiara Ruiu

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN SRMiller, Katie M1 2:04.46

r:+0.66  27.90 30.91 28.6537.00

ND-IN SOSmith, Nikki E2 2:04.91

r:+0.78  26.59 31.94 29.3037.08

ND-IN SOSarazen, Kyra M3 2:05.29

r:+0.74  27.71 30.93 28.3138.34

GTCH-GA SRRuiu, Chiara4 2:06.10

r:+0.64  27.83 34.22 28.3635.69

GTCH-GA FRHepler, Kristen A5 2:07.47

r:+0.79  28.64 33.16 29.8535.82

ND-IN FRDeSelm, Claire M6 x2:08.59

r:+0.47  27.26 32.25 29.8439.24

ND-IN SOKaplan, Paige E7 x2:08.76

r:+0.81  27.44 33.52 30.4737.33

GTCH-GA JRDeBruyn, Kira M8 2:09.01

r:+0.70  28.01 33.13 30.0637.81

GTCH-GA SRFelix, Camille C9 x2:14.82

r:+0.73  28.43 33.89 32.2640.24

 
#4  Men 200 Yard IM

Pool: 1:40.04 2016* Will Licon

GT: 1:42.79 2009# Gal Nevo

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SOCorreia, Rodrigo Q1 1:48.05

r:+0.62  23.12 26.95 25.8332.15

GTCH-GA JRLoschi, Moises D2 1:50.77

r:+0.61  24.26 29.82 25.9330.76

ND-IN JRWhitacre, Robby W3 1:50.90

r:+0.72  24.15 27.83 26.3432.58

GTCH-GA JRKimpel, Alex A4 1:50.97

r:+0.66  23.82 29.13 26.2331.79

ND-IN FRSchultz, Aaron R5 1:51.31

r:+0.74  24.17 27.73 25.8833.53

ND-IN SRBradley, Kevin J6 1:51.94

r:+0.76  24.10 28.12 26.1733.55

ND-IN FRMilikich, Nick M7 x1:52.53

r:+0.70  24.91 28.31 26.6232.69

ND-IN SRAnderson, Tom D8 x1:54.02

r:+0.69  25.12 28.31 26.6333.96

GTCH-GA SOPortillo, JP E9 x1:54.61

r:+0.66  24.95 30.06 27.0232.58

GTCH-GA FRKoski, Joonas A10 x1:54.73

r:+0.66  25.74 27.32

 
#5  Women 500 Yard Free

Pool: 4:31.33 2016* Leah Smith

GT: 4:47.36 2005# Vesna Stojanovska

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN JRTreble, Molly M1 4:54.87

r:+0.84  27.35 29.09 29.6029.44

29.61 29.75 29.92 30.20

30.46 29.45

ND-IN FRLanigan, Reilly A2 4:55.07

r:+0.67  26.94 28.99 29.5929.42

29.67 29.96 30.15 30.46

30.31 29.58

GTCH-GA FRIlgenfritz, Emily R3 5:02.74

r:+0.68  26.86 29.52 30.1630.03

30.49 31.13 31.34 31.15

31.28 30.78

ND-IN SOBerdusco, Ellie J4 5:04.06

r:+0.76  28.06 30.15 30.5030.24

30.50 30.89 30.99 31.17

31.21 30.35

GTCH-GA FRWallace, Lindsay M5 5:11.04

r:+0.78  28.08 30.79 31.7531.34

31.70 31.55 31.94 31.85

31.53 30.51

GTCH-GA FRCroft, Kelli D6 5:11.84

r:+0.76  28.23 30.36 31.6731.08

31.63 31.77 32.08 32.25

32.16 30.61

GTCH-GA FRAl Khatib, Sara7 x5:12.94

r:+0.80  28.90 30.77 31.3931.22

31.98 31.01 1:04.01 32.22

31.44

GTCH-GA SOBest, Lila C8 x5:16.38

r:+0.68  27.91 30.89 31.7831.41

31.99 32.49 32.59 32.74

32.49 32.09

GTCH-GA FRDykstra, Emily S--- X5:12.00

r:+0.70  28.37 30.78 31.4931.36

31.58 31.60 32.02 32.35

31.98 30.47

 
#6  Men 500 Yard Free

Pool: 4:08.60 1986* Peter Vanderkaay

GT: 4:19.31 2003# Shilo Ayalon

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN JRMannix, Richard E1 4:30.54

r:+0.69  24.62 26.45 27.6327.49

27.08 27.55 27.53 27.84

27.57 26.78

ND-IN SOShek, Steven2 4:32.87

r:+0.62  24.25 26.95 27.4827.48

27.60 27.64 27.78 28.11

28.09 27.49

ND-IN SOBrown, Connor F3 4:33.01

r:+0.78  24.68 26.93 27.5427.38

27.42 27.18 27.49 28.34

28.55 27.50

ND-IN JRJany, Benjamin4 x4:34.90

r:+0.75  24.92 26.86 27.7627.51

27.76 27.85 28.21 28.44

28.00 27.59

GTCH-GA SRSouthern, Ben N5 4:36.29

r:+0.67  25.28 27.11 27.6827.51

28.03 28.18 28.44 28.48

28.12 27.46
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(#6  Men 500 Yard Free)

GTCH-GA SOWilliamson, Colton M6 4:37.45

r:+0.72  24.59 26.62 27.9827.46

28.59 28.05 28.32 28.84

29.20 27.80

GTCH-GA FRDay, Brennan P7 4:38.20

r:+0.75  25.47 27.33 28.1327.80

28.21 28.29 28.57 28.72

28.40 27.28

GTCH-GA FRWhalen, Austin J8 x4:46.80

r:+0.77  25.55 27.97 28.7228.43

28.95 28.89 29.33 29.74

30.18 29.04

GTCH-GA FRSlanschek, Tim M9 x4:47.14

r:+0.78  24.80 27.74 28.8328.39

28.55 29.36 29.85 30.18

30.19 29.25

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Breast

Pool: 56.85 2016* Lilly King

GT: 1:01.78 2016# Florina Ilie

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN SOO'Donnell, Meaghan K1 1:01.88

r:+0.66  28.88 33.00

ND-IN SRMargheret, Danielle N2 1:02.49

r:+0.66  29.22 33.27

ND-IN JRMcIntee, Sherri J3 1:03.01

r:+0.74  29.72 33.29

GTCH-GA SOIlie, Florina4 1:04.09

r:+0.81  30.29 33.80

ND-IN JRStorino, Alyssa L5 x1:04.38

r:+0.63  30.08 34.30

GTCH-GA SRRuiu, Chiara6 1:04.89

r:+0.68  30.76 34.13

GTCH-GA FRHepler, Kristen A7 1:05.52

r:+0.77  31.32 34.20

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Breast

Pool: 51.29 2016* Fabian Schwingenschlogl

GT: 52.86 2009# Mickey Malul

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA JRLoschi, Moises D1 55.07

r:+0.61  26.24 28.83

ND-IN SRJackson, Trent B2 55.91

r:+0.67  26.31 29.60

GTCH-GA JRKimpel, Alex A3 56.39

r:+0.65  26.51 29.88

ND-IN FRRiley, Rex M4 57.26

r:+0.66  26.98 30.28

ND-IN SOStump, Zach R5 57.92

r:+0.63  27.19 30.73

GTCH-GA SOPortillo, JP E6 58.42

r:+0.67  27.68 30.74

GTCH-GA SRSmith, Kevin M7 x1:02.79

r:+0.72  28.84 33.95

GTCH-GA FRTalley, Quentin S--- NS

 
#9  Women 200 Yard Back

Pool: 1:49.71 2016* Danielle Galyer

GT: 1:56.98 2011# Heidi J. Hatteberg

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN SOTreuth, Alice L1 1:57.41

r:+0.72  27.98 29.99 29.7729.67

ND-IN SOSarazen, Kyra M2 1:59.76

r:+0.70  28.97 30.53 30.0630.20

ND-IN SRMiller, Katie M3 2:01.81

r:+0.58  29.10 31.16 30.4931.06

GTCH-GA JRRieger, Alex B4 2:02.42

r:+0.57  29.22 30.82 31.2831.10

GTCH-GA SRPaschal, Maddie L5 2:04.54

r:+0.62  29.65 32.14 31.1731.58

ND-IN FRDeSelm, Claire M6 x2:06.62

r:+0.67  30.59 32.43 31.7131.89

GTCH-GA SOGilbert, Sara A7 2:06.69

r:+0.72  29.31 32.35 32.0233.01

GTCH-GA JRYoung, Megan E8 x2:08.90

r:+0.77  29.71 32.44 33.1533.60

GTCH-GA FRLee, Carrie R9 x2:10.06

r:+0.59  29.69 33.11 33.4833.78

 
#10  Men 200 Yard Back

Pool: 1:35.73 2016* Ryan Murphy

GT: 1:43.23 2009# Ilia Ayzenshtok

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN JRWhitacre, Robby W1 1:47.72

r:+0.67  25.69 27.17 27.2327.63

GTCH-GA JRKeaveney, Mark2 1:49.05

r:+0.62  25.53 27.68 28.0227.82

GTCH-GA SOGoerzen, Alexander3 1:49.12

r:+0.65  25.30 27.19 28.6427.99

GTCH-GA SRBorowicz, Robert A4 1:50.38

r:+0.56  25.57 28.29 28.1528.37

ND-IN FRTurk, Joe E5 1:50.94

r:+0.60  25.89 28.13 28.3328.59

ND-IN FRMontesi, Jack J6 1:51.17

r:+0.63  25.33 27.88 28.8629.10

ND-IN SRSweeney, Aidan P7 x1:52.08

r:+0.66  26.28 28.37 28.7328.70

GTCH-GA FRKoski, Joonas A8 x1:56.46

r:+0.68  27.18 29.23 30.1429.91

 
#11  Women 100 Yard Free

Pool: 46.70 2016* Olivia Smoliga

GT: 48.97 2016# Iris Wang

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN FRDolan, Abbie M1 50.39

r:+0.70  24.03 26.36

ND-IN SRMulquin, Catherine E2 50.42

r:+0.66  24.34 26.08

GTCH-GA SOWang, Iris3 50.47

r:+0.68  24.35 26.12

GTCH-GA JRKitchens, Kaitlin M4 51.31

r:+0.76  24.39 26.92

ND-IN FRSmith, Katie K5 51.37

r:+0.69  24.10 27.27

ND-IN FRHeller, Lauren E6 x51.50

r:+0.72  24.70 26.80

ND-IN FRJacob, Kelly A*7 x52.65

r:+0.71  24.61 28.04

GTCH-GA SOHansen, Megan K*7 52.65

r:+0.74  25.16 27.49

GTCH-GA JRDeBruyn, Kira M9 x53.68

r:+0.68  25.87 27.81

GTCH-GA JRLyons, Morgan C10 x53.93

r:+0.64  25.91 28.02

GTCH-GA SOBest, Lila C--- X54.70

r:+0.66  25.69 29.01

 
#12  Men 100 Yard Free

Pool: 40.46 2016* Caeleb Dressel

GT: 42.30 2015# Andrew W. Kosic

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SOCorreia, Rodrigo Q1 44.51

r:+0.62  21.43 23.08

ND-IN JRPlaschka, Justin T2 44.83

r:+0.62  21.37 23.46

ND-IN SOAfrik, Tabahn Z3 44.92

r:+0.60  21.36 23.56

ND-IN SRFujan, Reed C4 45.24

r:+0.68  21.69 23.55

ND-IN SOSpeers, Daniel W5 x45.26

r:+0.66  21.82 23.44

GTCH-GA SRCohen Solal, Dan M6 46.10

r:+0.63  21.96 24.14

GTCH-GA FRPastel, Aidan C7 46.47

r:+0.71  22.31 24.16

ND-IN SOFujan, Dan B8 x46.67

r:+0.66  22.12 24.55

GTCH-GA FRZimowski, Oskar9 x46.71

r:+0.73  22.51 24.20

GTCH-GA JRKranenburg, Stefan P10 x47.54

r:+0.63  22.49 25.05

GTCH-GA FRWhalen, Austin J--- X47.55

r:+0.72  22.61 24.94

 
#13  Women 200 Yard Fly

Pool: 1:50.61 2016* Kelsi Worrell

GT: 1:59.16 2009# Taylor Flynn

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN SOSmith, Nikki E1 2:00.35

r:+0.80  27.01 31.01 31.3231.01

ND-IN SORevilak, Sofia A2 2:00.67

r:+0.67  26.64 31.11 32.3530.57

ND-IN FRRentz, Katie J3 2:03.36

r:+0.84  27.98 31.22 32.4231.74

GTCH-GA FRIlgenfritz, Emily R4 2:03.98

r:+0.70  27.57 31.69 32.0432.68

ND-IN SOKaplan, Paige E5 x2:04.26

r:+0.65  28.16 31.72 32.1632.22

ND-IN FRKammeyer, Carolyn S6 x2:04.98

r:+0.70  27.87 31.84 32.9232.35
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GTCH-GA FROliver, Maddie N7 2:06.29

r:+0.74  29.08 32.39

GTCH-GA FRGonen, Tamir C8 2:06.89

r:+0.67  28.35 32.47 33.3932.68

GTCH-GA FRMiller, Chloe G9 x2:07.77

r:+0.74  27.58 32.14 34.3333.72

GTCH-GA SOBranton, Laura E10 x2:10.59

r:+0.69  28.03 31.98 36.4334.15

GTCH-GA SRFelix, Camille C--- X2:11.27

r:+0.69  29.05 32.88 34.6834.66

GTCH-GA SRKase, Samantha C--- X2:12.65

r:+0.70  28.39 33.01 36.5034.75

 
#14  Men 200 Yard Fly

Pool: 1:37.97 2016* Joseph Schooling

GT: 1:43.00 2014# Nico van Duijn

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SRSouthern, Ben N1 1:47.04

r:+0.67  24.57 27.05 28.1727.25

ND-IN SOGrauslys, Matt A2 1:47.42

r:+0.75  24.54 28.06 28.1926.63

ND-IN FRSchultz, Aaron R3 1:50.03

r:+0.72  24.95 28.49 28.6227.97

GTCH-GA FRHering, Clay M4 1:50.31

r:+0.71  25.58 28.34 28.3028.09

ND-IN SRBradley, Kevin J5 1:51.39

r:+0.74  25.84 28.31 28.7428.50

GTCH-GA JROberg, Brad B6 1:51.93

r:+0.65  25.29 29.35 28.9228.37

GTCH-GA SOWilliamson, Colton M7 x1:53.93

r:+0.69  25.82 28.85 29.9129.35

ND-IN SRAnderson, Tom D8 x1:55.21

r:+0.70  25.76 29.08 30.7329.64

GTCH-GA FRDay, Brennan P9 x1:56.02

r:+0.75  26.51 29.95 30.0229.54

GTCH-GA FRSlanschek, Tim M--- X1:56.72

r:+0.65  25.47 29.63 31.4230.20

 
#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Pool: 381.65 2011* Abby Johnson

GT: 321.15 2016# Shannon Lumbra

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

ND-IN FRAndrews, Claire C1 276.23

ND-IN JRCrea, Annie K2 260.33

GTCH-GA FRDoi, Caroline C3 251.93

ND-IN SRStitcher, Christine A4 249.75

GTCH-GA SRDemick, Andrea J5 240.08

ND-IN FRIsola, Erin M6 x225.98

GTCH-GA SRYoung, Madison R7 214.28

GTCH-GA FRSak, Jordyn8 x206.93

GTCH-GA FRYates, Abby9 x189.45

 
#16  Men 1 mtr Diving

Pool: 453.85 2015* Briadam Herrera

GT: 379.20 2016# Brad Hozma

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

ND-IN JRCoumos, Joe M1 323.85

GTCH-GA SOCasillas, Matt R2 296.40

GTCH-GA SREteiba, Omar A3 294.53

GTCH-GA SOMallet, Nolan C4 274.88

ND-IN FRHerrera, Cristian G5 251.33

ND-IN JRMyers, Peter E6 219.60

ND-IN SRLichtenstein, James D--- SCR

 
#17  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

Pool: 3:26.14 2016* Stanford

A Howe, S Haase, J Hu, L Neal

GT: 3:39.92 2016# Georgia Institute of Technolog

M. Paschal, F. Ilie, L. Branton, H. Wang

  Team Relay Finals Time

AND-IN1 3:41.46

Mulquin, Catherine E SR r:0.25 Margheret, Danielle SR

r:0.48 Revilak, Sofia SO r:0.16 Dolan, Abbie FR

r:+0.72  26.68 54.87 1:02.4028.81

25.17 54.50 23.40 49.69

BND-IN2 3:44.39

Treuth, Alice L SO r:0.02 O'Donnell, Meaghan SO

r:0.33 Sheehan, Erin FR r:0.10 Smith, Katie FR

r:+0.68  27.32 55.97 1:01.8428.42

26.50 55.34 24.16 51.24

AGTCH-GA3 3:47.35

Paschal, Maddie L SR r:0.26 Ilie, Florina SO

r:0.08 Lyons, Morgan JR r:0.20 Wang, Iris SO

r:+0.63  27.29 56.09 1:03.8129.73

25.74 56.71 24.23 50.74

BGTCH-GA4 3:48.90

Gilbert, Sara A SO r:0.16 Ruiu, Chiara SR

r:0.17 Branton, Laura SO r:0.05 Kitchens, Kaitlin JR

r:+0.62  27.60 56.62 1:04.3630.08

25.76 57.07 24.05 50.85

CND-IN5 x3:49.81

Sarazen, Kyra M SO r:0.43 McIntee, Sherri JR

r:0.12 Kammeyer, Carolyn FRr:0.42 Jacob, Kelly FR

r:+0.62  28.15 57.55 1:03.6929.73

26.15 56.29 24.64 52.28

DND-IN6 x3:52.83

Miller, Katie M SR r:0.42 Storino, Alyssa JR

r:0.35 Rentz, Katie FR r:0.44 Heller, Lauren FR

r:+0.60  28.55 58.32 1:05.9030.56

26.64 56.84 24.67 51.77

CGTCH-GA7 x3:53.84

Rieger, Alex B JR r:0.45 Hepler, Kristen FR

r:0.24 Ilgenfritz, Emily FR r:0.34 Hansen, Megan SO

r:+0.59  28.23 59.15 1:04.9130.60

26.04 56.71 25.27 53.07

DGTCH-GA8 x4:01.27

Lee, Carrie R FR r:0.31 DeBruyn, Kira JR

r:0.02 Miller, Chloe FR r:0.24 Wallace, Lindsay FR

r:+0.79  27.98 58.51 1:10.5332.97

26.15 56.67 26.37 55.56

 
#18  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

Pool: 3:00.68 2016* Texas

J Shebat, W Licon, J Schooling, J Conger

GT: 3:10.06 2015# Georgia Institute of Technolog

B. Woodbury, R. Lehner, N. van Duijn, A. Kosic

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGTCH-GA1 3:16.93

Keaveney, Mark JR r:0.12 Loschi, Moises JR

r:0.18 Southern, Ben SR r:0.18 Correia, Rodrigo SO

r:+0.59  24.36 50.06 54.4325.64

22.49 48.59 20.87 43.85

AND-IN2 3:19.32

Whitacre, Robby W JR r:0.27 Jackson, Trent SR

r:0.21 Grauslys, Matt SO r:0.12 Fujan, Reed SR

r:+0.67  24.28 49.68 56.3926.26

22.37 48.45 21.09 44.80

BND-IN3 3:20.55

Montesi, Jack J FR r:0.16 Riley, Rex FR

r:0.15 Plaschka, Justin JR r:0.07 Speers, Daniel SO

r:+0.55  23.98 50.11 57.3126.33

22.23 48.61 20.87 44.52

BGTCH-GA4 3:21.33

Goerzen, Alexander SO r:0.25 Kimpel, Alex JR

r:0.21 Hering, Clay FR r:0.28 Cohen Solal, Dan SR

r:+0.62  24.20 50.34 55.7425.86

23.14 49.85 21.42 45.40

CGTCH-GA5 x3:25.08

Borowicz, Robert A SR r:0.32 Portillo, JP SO

r:0.15 Oberg, Brad JR r:0.27 Zimowski, Oskar FR

r:+0.50  24.52 51.21 58.3227.18

22.84 49.77 21.69 45.78

DND-IN6 x3:28.42

Sweeney, Aidan P SR r:0.27 Shek, Steven SO

r:0.18 Bradley, Kevin SR r:0.23 Fujan, Dan SO

r:+0.65  25.87 53.33 57.6026.82

23.06 50.60 21.98 46.89

DGTCH-GA7 x3:35.02

Koski, Joonas A FR r:0.15 Smith, Kevin SR

r:0.03 Whalen, Austin FR r:0.12 Pastel, Aidan FR

r:+0.66  26.19 53.58 1:01.8228.12

24.10 52.81 22.09 46.81

CND-IN--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Turk, Joe E FR r:0.17 Stump, Zach SO

r:0.09 Holm, Soren JR r:-0.14 Afrik, Tabahn SO

r:+0.59  24.99 51.46 57.5026.78

21.98 48.97 20.78 43.83

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool: 1:34.81 2016* Stanford

A Howe, S Haase, J Hu, L Neal

GT: 1:39.92 2016# Georgia Institute of Technolog

M. Paschal, F. Ilie, L. Branton, H. Wang

  Team Relay Finals Time

AND-IN1 1:41.37

Mulquin, Catherine E SR r:0.19 O'Donnell, Meaghan SO

r:0.10 Revilak, Sofia SO r:0.31 Smith, Katie FR

r:+0.89  25.67 28.36 22.7124.63
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AGTCH-GA2 1:43.86

Paschal, Maddie L SR r:0.11 Ilie, Florina SO

r:0.11 Lyons, Morgan JR r:0.09 Ruiu, Chiara SR

r:+0.58  25.76 29.45 23.6125.04

BND-IN3 1:44.09

Treuth, Alice L SO r:0.97 Margheret, Danielle SR

r:0.29 Sheehan, Erin FR r:0.26 Jacob, Kelly FR

r:+0.69  26.84 28.61 23.4325.21

CND-IN4 x1:46.42

Sarazen, Kyra M SO r:0.18 Storino, Alyssa JR

r:0.14 Smith, Nikki SO r:0.18 Lanigan, Reilly FR

r:+0.63  27.16 29.41 24.5725.28

BGTCH-GA5 1:46.97

Gilbert, Sara A SO r:0.41 Hepler, Kristen FR

r:0.17 Branton, Laura SO r:0.11 Hansen, Megan SO

r:+0.60  26.66 30.81 23.8925.61

DND-IN6 x1:47.60

DeSelm, Claire M FR r:0.44 McIntee, Sherri JR

r:0.25 Rentz, Katie FR r:0.12 Kammeyer, Carolyn FR

r:+0.65  27.82 29.67 24.1225.99

CGTCH-GA7 x1:50.31

Lee, Carrie R FR r:0.28 Wallace, Lindsay FR

r:0.20 Gonen, Tamir FR r:0.19 Rieger, Alex JR

r:+0.68  27.22 32.46 24.1026.53

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool: 1:22.28 2016* Alabama

C Oslin, P Romanov, L Kaliszak, K Gkolomeev

GT: 1:26.00 2009# Georgia Institute of Technolog

I. Ayzenshtok, M. Malul, S. Lynch, M. Sousa

  Team Relay Finals Time

AND-IN1 1:29.77

Whitacre, Robby W JR r:0.19 Jackson, Trent SR

r:0.27 Grauslys, Matt SO r:0.11 Speers, Daniel SO

r:+0.66  23.01 25.27 19.5321.96

AGTCH-GA2 1:31.15

Keaveney, Mark JR r:0.20 Loschi, Moises JR

r:0.16 Southern, Ben SR r:0.27 Pastel, Aidan FR

r:+0.61  23.54 24.92 20.6622.03

BND-IN3 1:31.63

Montesi, Jack J FR r:0.20 Riley, Rex FR

r:0.06 Holm, Soren JR r:0.13 Afrik, Tabahn SO

r:+0.51  23.50 26.34 19.9221.87

BGTCH-GA4 1:32.77

Goerzen, Alexander SO r:0.29 Kimpel, Alex JR

r:0.14 Oberg, Brad JR r:0.17 Borowicz, Robert SR

r:+0.59  23.47 25.79 21.0922.42

CND-IN5 x1:34.44

Turk, Joe E FR r:0.23 Stump, Zach SO

r:0.20 Bradley, Kevin SR r:0.23 Fujan, Dan SO

r:+0.57  24.05 26.41 21.2022.78

CGTCH-GA6 x1:37.01

Yos, Danny FR r:0.24 Portillo, JP SO

r:0.14 Hering, Clay FR r:0.20 Kranenburg, Stefan JR

r:+0.70  25.90 27.16 21.0622.89

 
#21  Women 400 Yard IM

Pool: 3:58.40 2016* Ella Eastin

GT: 4:16.60 2002# Cara DeVinney

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN SRMiller, Katie M1 4:25.93

r:+0.68  27.84 31.61 32.7933.54

38.33 39.66 31.77 30.39

GTCH-GA FRHepler, Kristen A2 4:29.38

r:+0.77  28.64 32.90 34.8735.16

37.26 37.79 31.93 30.83

GTCH-GA JRDeBruyn, Kira M3 4:30.04

r:+0.69  28.19 32.07 34.9635.45

38.36 39.45 31.45 30.11

ND-IN SOKaplan, Paige E4 4:31.39

r:+0.80  29.23 31.01 34.3835.70

38.84 39.15 32.32 30.76

ND-IN SOBerdusco, Ellie J5 4:36.90

r:+0.74  27.78 31.42 35.1935.20

42.04 42.60 31.91 30.76

ND-IN FRDeSelm, Claire M6 x4:39.35

r:+0.66  29.14 33.16 35.0636.11

41.59 41.05 32.02 31.22

GTCH-GA FRCroft, Kelli D7 4:44.47

r:+0.80  30.01 34.45 35.2135.73

41.54 42.61 33.09 31.83

GTCH-GA SRFelix, Camille C8 x4:52.40

r:+0.76  29.65 33.77 35.9436.88

43.40 44.12 34.81 33.83

 
#22  Men 400 Yard IM

Pool: 3:35.82 2016* Josh Prenot

GT: 3:38.00 2009# Gal Nevo

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN SRBradley, Kevin J1 3:58.85

r:+0.72  25.05 28.10 30.2630.62

34.42 34.96 28.26 27.18

GTCH-GA FRDay, Brennan P2 4:00.20

r:+0.75  26.40 30.02 30.5230.80

33.86 34.35 27.71 26.54

ND-IN SRAnderson, Tom D3 4:02.29

r:+0.69  26.43 29.78 29.8630.21

35.80 35.18 27.33 27.70

ND-IN FRMilikich, Nick M4 4:02.97

r:+0.73  26.19 29.46 30.3830.92

34.63 35.25 28.40 27.74

GTCH-GA SOWilliamson, Colton M5 4:03.65

r:+0.73  25.17 29.14 30.0630.56

35.64 36.35 29.40 27.33

GTCH-GA FRKoski, Joonas A6 4:04.09

r:+0.67  26.59 30.53 30.2131.02

34.77 34.96 28.51 27.50

ND-IN SRSweeney, Aidan P7 x4:06.09

r:+0.70  26.18 30.06 29.6930.43

36.97 37.04 28.30 27.42

GTCH-GA FRYos, Danny8 x4:08.45

r:+0.66  25.82 30.43 29.9730.90

36.30 36.73 29.48 28.82

GTCH-GA SOPortillo, JP E9 x4:09.24

r:+0.67  26.29 30.62 32.3433.08

33.63 34.40 30.16 28.72

 
#23  Women 200 Yard Free

Pool: 1:42.42 2016* Brittany MacLean

GT: 1:46.94 2016# Iris Wang

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN FRDolan, Abbie M1 1:47.59

r:+0.72  25.11 27.20 27.7327.55

GTCH-GA SOWang, Iris2 1:49.62

r:+0.69  25.38 27.45 29.0527.74

ND-IN FRHeller, Lauren E3 1:50.65

r:+0.72  25.76 27.74 28.8428.31

ND-IN SOTreuth, Alice L4 1:52.49

r:+0.72  26.39 28.66 28.4528.99

GTCH-GA SRRuiu, Chiara5 1:52.76

r:+0.65  26.44 28.11 29.2828.93

ND-IN FRLanigan, Reilly A6 x1:52.90

r:+0.69  26.34 28.24 29.0929.23

GTCH-GA FRIlgenfritz, Emily R7 1:53.98

r:+0.70  26.22 28.67 29.5829.51

ND-IN JRTreble, Molly M8 x1:54.60

r:+0.83  26.69 28.73 29.5529.63

GTCH-GA SOBest, Lila C9 x1:56.38

r:+0.67  26.73 29.36 30.2330.06

GTCH-GA FRWallace, Lindsay M10 x1:58.29

r:+0.76  27.13 29.92 30.4330.81

GTCH-GA FRAl Khatib, Sara--- SCR

 
#24  Men 200 Yard Free

Pool: 1:30.46 2016* Townley Haas

GT: 1:34.55 2015# Andrew W. Kosic at 2015 ACC Me

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SOCorreia, Rodrigo Q1 1:37.53

r:+0.63  22.86 25.08 24.7024.89

ND-IN SRFujan, Reed C2 1:39.02

r:+0.67  22.95 24.80 25.8925.38

ND-IN FRSchultz, Aaron R3 1:39.34

r:+0.70  23.20 24.91 25.8325.40

GTCH-GA SRCohen Solal, Dan M4 1:41.36

r:+0.63  23.30 25.33 26.8225.91

ND-IN JRJany, Benjamin5 1:41.71

r:+0.75  23.08 24.72 27.8726.04

GTCH-GA FRWhalen, Austin J6 1:43.90

r:+0.74  23.84 25.79 27.0427.23

GTCH-GA FRTalley, Quentin S--- SCR

ND-IN JRMannix, Richard E--- SCR

ND-IN SOBrown, Connor F--- SCR

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Pool: 49.43 2016* Kelsi Worrell

GT: 53.79 2012# Jordan Evans

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN SOSmith, Nikki E1 54.96

r:+0.79  25.86 29.10

ND-IN SORevilak, Sofia A2 54.99

r:+0.65  25.60 29.39
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ND-IN FRSheehan, Erin C3 56.18

r:+0.81  27.28 28.90

GTCH-GA JRKitchens, Kaitlin M4 56.34

r:+0.78  26.27 30.07

ND-IN FRKammeyer, Carolyn S5 x56.41

r:+0.71  26.45 29.96

GTCH-GA SOBranton, Laura E6 56.67

r:+0.66  25.76 30.91

GTCH-GA JRLyons, Morgan C7 56.76

r:+0.61  26.15 30.61

ND-IN FRRentz, Katie J8 x57.22

r:+0.87  27.31 29.91

GTCH-GA FRMiller, Chloe G9 x57.44

r:+0.73  26.87 30.57

GTCH-GA FRGonen, Tamir C10 x58.90

r:+0.65  27.63 31.27

GTCH-GA FROliver, Maddie N--- X58.78

r:+0.73  27.42 31.36

GTCH-GA JRYoung, Megan E--- X59.91

r:+0.71  27.38 32.53

GTCH-GA SRKase, Samantha C--- X1:00.63

r:+0.74  28.29 32.34

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Pool: 44.01 2016* Joseph Schooling

GT: 46.36 2015# Andrew W. Kosic

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN JRPlaschka, Justin T1 48.37

r:+0.61  22.40 25.97

ND-IN SOGrauslys, Matt A2 48.64

r:+0.68  22.82 25.82

GTCH-GA SRSouthern, Ben N3 48.72

r:+0.65  22.94 25.78

ND-IN JRHolm, Soren4 49.85

r:+0.68  23.13 26.72

GTCH-GA JROberg, Brad B5 49.87

r:+0.64  23.65 26.22

GTCH-GA FRHering, Clay M6 50.44

r:+0.67  23.63 26.81

GTCH-GA FRSlanschek, Tim M7 x51.40

r:+0.78  23.78 27.62

GTCH-GA FRZimowski, Oskar8 x51.60

r:+0.74  23.61 27.99

 
#27  Women 200 Yard Breast

Pool: 2:03.59 2016* Lilly King

GT: 2:12.90 2016# Chiara Ruiu

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN SOO'Donnell, Meaghan K1 2:15.03

r:+0.67  30.60 33.13 36.0035.30

ND-IN JRMcIntee, Sherri J2 2:17.52

r:+0.76  31.28 34.61 36.5735.06

ND-IN SRMargheret, Danielle N3 2:19.87

r:+0.67  30.10 34.70 38.3136.76

GTCH-GA FRHepler, Kristen A4 2:20.31

r:+0.82  32.06 35.28 36.7236.25

GTCH-GA SOIlie, Florina5 2:21.26

r:+0.85  32.28 35.86 36.2636.86

ND-IN JRStorino, Alyssa L6 x2:23.34

r:+0.62  31.24 36.49 37.8837.73

GTCH-GA JRDeBruyn, Kira M7 2:27.97

r:+0.70  33.29 37.21 39.0938.38

GTCH-GA FRDykstra, Emily S8 x2:35.46

r:+0.73  34.72 39.32 40.6440.78

 
#28  Men 200 Yard Breast

Pool: 1:48.12 2016* Will Licon

GT: 1:54.91 2016# Alex Kimpel

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA JRLoschi, Moises D1 1:57.89

r:+0.61  27.06 29.57 30.6430.62

GTCH-GA JRKimpel, Alex A2 2:01.92

r:+0.67  27.99 31.57 31.0331.33

ND-IN SRJackson, Trent B3 2:03.17

r:+0.67  27.29 30.50 33.1332.25

ND-IN SOShek, Steven4 2:03.94

r:+0.60  27.83 31.55 32.3932.17

GTCH-GA SOPortillo, JP E5 2:05.33

r:+0.66  28.75 31.84 32.6032.14

ND-IN SOStump, Zach R6 2:07.16

r:+0.63  28.63 32.04 33.4033.09

ND-IN FRRiley, Rex M7 x2:08.44

r:+0.67  28.59 32.05 33.7634.04

GTCH-GA SRSmith, Kevin M8 x2:15.14

r:+0.72  29.62 34.47 35.8535.20

 
#29  Women 100 Yard Back

Pool: 50.28 2016* Rachel Bootsma

GT: 54.10 2016# Maddie Paschal

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN SRMulquin, Catherine E1 55.10

r:+0.90  26.78 28.32

GTCH-GA SRPaschal, Maddie L2 56.27

r:+0.60  27.12 29.15

GTCH-GA SOGilbert, Sara A3 56.49

r:+0.62  27.54 28.95

ND-IN SOSarazen, Kyra M4 57.57

r:+0.62  28.27 29.30

GTCH-GA FRLee, Carrie R5 58.08

r:+0.62  27.97 30.11

GTCH-GA JRRieger, Alex B6 x58.52

r:+0.82  28.01 30.51

GTCH-GA JRYoung, Megan E7 x58.79

r:+0.68  28.22 30.57

ND-IN FRLanigan, Reilly A8 59.53

r:+0.59  28.98 30.55

GTCH-GA FRMiller, Chloe G--- X58.90

r:+0.70  28.82 30.08

 
#30  Men 100 Yard Back

Pool: 43.49 2016* Ryan Murphy

GT: 47.13 2016# Rodrigo Q. Correia

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SOCorreia, Rodrigo Q1 48.97

r:+0.61  23.92 25.05

ND-IN JRWhitacre, Robby W2 49.38

r:+0.65  23.93 25.45

GTCH-GA SOGoerzen, Alexander3 49.99

24.21 25.78

GTCH-GA JRKeaveney, Mark4 50.19

r:+0.63  24.36 25.83

ND-IN FRMontesi, Jack J5 50.34

r:+0.56  24.19 26.15

GTCH-GA SRBorowicz, Robert A6 x51.00

r:+0.50  24.42 26.58

ND-IN FRTurk, Joe E7 51.08

r:+0.58  24.72 26.36

ND-IN SRAnderson, Tom D8 x51.63

r:+0.70  25.01 26.62

GTCH-GA FRKoski, Joonas A9 x54.18

r:+0.58  26.47 27.71

ND-IN FRSchultz, Aaron R--- SCR

 
#31  Women 50 Yard Free

Pool: 21.21 2016* Olivia Smoliga

GT: 22.88 2008# Agatha Kwasnik

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN FRSmith, Katie K1 23.11

r:+0.68

ND-IN FRDolan, Abbie M2 23.42

r:+0.72

GTCH-GA SOWang, Iris3 23.55

r:+0.67

GTCH-GA JRKitchens, Kaitlin M4 23.62

r:+0.75

ND-IN FRJacob, Kelly A5 23.90

r:+0.74

ND-IN FRHeller, Lauren E6 x24.00

r:+0.72

GTCH-GA SOHansen, Megan K7 24.33

r:+0.70

GTCH-GA SOBranton, Laura E8 x24.65

r:+0.65

GTCH-GA JRLyons, Morgan C9 x24.86

r:+0.61

GTCH-GA SOBest, Lila C--- X24.93

r:+0.68

GTCH-GA FRMiller, Chloe G--- SCR

 
#32  Men 50 Yard Free

Pool: 18.20 2016* Caeleb Dressel

GT: 19.10 2015# Andrew W. Kosic

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN SOSpeers, Daniel W1 20.22

r:+0.65
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ND-IN JRPlaschka, Justin T2 20.51

r:+0.61

ND-IN SOAfrik, Tabahn Z3 20.63

r:+0.62

ND-IN SRFujan, Reed C4 x20.83

r:+0.67

GTCH-GA FRPastel, Aidan C5 21.04

r:+0.72

GTCH-GA FRZimowski, Oskar6 21.09

r:+0.75

ND-IN SOFujan, Dan B7 x21.54

r:+0.65

GTCH-GA JRKranenburg, Stefan P8 21.55

r:+0.62

GTCH-GA SRCohen Solal, Dan M9 x22.09

r:+0.63

GTCH-GA FRTalley, Quentin S--- NS

 
#33  Women 1000 Yard Free

Pool: 9:23.87 2016* Leah Smith

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN JRTreble, Molly M1 10:15.33

r:+0.85  27.82 29.88 30.6030.49

30.86 30.67 30.75 31.14

30.92 31.03 30.77 31.20

31.41 31.24 30.92 31.32

31.58 31.02 31.59 30.12

GTCH-GA FRIlgenfritz, Emily R2 10:22.15

r:+0.68  28.01 30.41 31.0130.74

30.99 31.08 31.18 31.18

31.22 31.39 31.30 31.37

31.75 31.72 31.81 31.72

31.50 31.61 31.71 30.45

ND-IN SOBerdusco, Ellie J3 10:23.16

r:+0.72  28.08 30.09 30.9430.52

31.12 31.09 31.41 31.81

31.41 31.73 31.64 31.98

31.78 31.92 31.63 31.38

31.78 31.52 31.25 30.08

ND-IN SRMiller, Katie M4 10:31.38

r:+0.71  28.66 30.99 31.7731.59

31.60 31.52 31.45 31.55

31.69 31.75 31.66 31.36

31.62 32.02 32.02 32.20

32.05 32.39 32.36 31.13

GTCH-GA FRCroft, Kelli D5 10:39.26

r:+0.79  29.31 31.78 32.1731.97

32.22 32.14 32.31 32.40

32.40 32.27 32.12 32.22

32.32 32.31 32.17 32.15

32.15 32.05 32.26 30.54

GTCH-GA FRGonen, Tamir C6 10:42.78

r:+0.67  29.35 32.19 31.9332.37

32.00 32.39 32.46 32.64

32.50 32.81 32.38 32.56

32.33 32.76 32.66 32.74

32.66 32.53 32.10 29.42

GTCH-GA FRAl Khatib, Sara7 x10:43.17

r:+0.81  29.23 31.54 31.7331.42

31.63 31.74 31.77 32.29

32.86 32.79 32.87 32.89

32.91 32.62 32.52 33.00

32.94 32.87 32.82 30.73

GTCH-GA FRDykstra, Emily S8 x11:00.57

r:+0.72  30.24 32.48 32.6332.64

33.22 33.52 33.00 33.24

33.11 33.79 33.54 33.17

32.81 33.48 33.30 33.48

33.40 33.57 33.44 32.51

GTCH-GA FRWallace, Lindsay M--- X10:50.27

r:+0.81  29.79 32.08 32.5732.29

32.27 32.29 32.33 32.63

32.71 32.66 32.87 32.94

32.82 33.07 32.84 32.98

32.91 33.10 33.00 32.12

GTCH-GA SRFelix, Camille C--- X11:04.35

r:+0.76  29.74 32.58 32.7633.12

33.04 33.11 33.12 33.15

33.07 33.76 33.65 33.45

33.47 33.50 33.52 34.02

34.19 33.73 34.12 33.25

 
#34  Men 1000 Yard Free

Pool: 8:45.45 2016* PJ Ransford

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA JRLoschi, Moises D1 9:23.44

r:+0.61  25.42 27.69 28.2428.04

28.57 28.53 28.45 28.43

28.61 28.80 28.86 28.98

29.28 29.06 29.26 26.85

27.34 27.98 28.52 26.53

ND-IN JRMannix, Richard E2 9:30.23

r:+0.73  24.87 27.20 28.3428.08

28.51 28.63 28.75 28.73

28.79 28.75 28.70 29.12

29.27 29.20 29.25 27.93

28.60 29.22 29.30 28.99

GTCH-GA SOWilliamson, Colton M3 9:32.27

r:+0.72  25.66 28.58 29.1829.04

29.23 29.57 29.24 29.20

29.06 28.87 28.50 28.51

28.82 28.82 28.96 28.96

29.03 28.57 28.17 26.30

ND-IN SOBrown, Connor F4 9:32.31

r:+0.77  25.50 27.91 28.6628.59

28.78 28.91 28.95 28.96

29.24 29.13 28.45 28.85

29.37 29.79 29.97 29.50

29.73 29.31 27.84 24.87

GTCH-GA FRDay, Brennan P5 9:33.19

r:+0.83  26.29 28.13 28.6628.53

28.96 28.93 28.76 28.92

29.07 29.13 29.20 29.04

29.32 29.08 29.23 28.96

29.18 28.73 28.47 26.60

GTCH-GA FRSlanschek, Tim M6 x9:41.47

r:+0.82  25.88 28.38 29.0328.98

29.01 28.89 29.06 29.19

29.29 29.28 29.04 29.64

29.56 29.52 29.47 29.78

29.76 29.61 29.23 28.87

ND-IN FRSchultz, Aaron R7 9:42.86

r:+0.65  26.11 28.15 28.5728.34

28.78 28.93 29.22 29.24

29.42 29.49 29.67 29.58

29.68 30.02 29.95 29.89

29.67 29.80 29.89 28.46

ND-IN JRJany, Benjamin8 x9:46.85

r:+0.76  25.69 28.16 28.7628.56

28.79 28.87 29.19 29.47

29.73 29.83 29.87 29.92

30.03 30.31 30.02 30.10

30.34 29.96 30.01 29.24

GTCH-GA FRYos, Danny9 x10:05.59

r:+0.63  26.21 28.61 29.3629.14

29.55 30.24 30.53 30.64

31.15 31.08 31.50 31.63

30.63 32.36 30.88 31.94

32.04 29.79 30.30 28.01

 
#35  Women 3 mtr Diving

Pool: 429.05 2011* Abby Johnson

GT: 340.65 2016# Shannon Lumbra

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

ND-IN JRCrea, Annie K1 282.38

ND-IN SRStitcher, Christine A2 273.30

GTCH-GA SRDemick, Andrea J3 265.43

ND-IN FRIsola, Erin M4 260.63

ND-IN FRAndrews, Claire C5 x242.78

GTCH-GA FRDoi, Caroline C6 239.10

GTCH-GA SRYoung, Madison R7 228.83

GTCH-GA FRYates, Abby8 x185.48

GTCH-GA FRSak, Jordyn--- SCR

 
#36  Men 3 mtr Diving

Pool: 475.80 2011* Nick McCrory

GT: 422.55 2016# Brandon Makinson

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

GTCH-GA SOCasillas, Matt R1 360.15

ND-IN JRCoumos, Joe M2 317.85

GTCH-GA SREteiba, Omar A3 310.50

GTCH-GA SOMallet, Nolan C4 307.65

ND-IN JRMyers, Peter E5 300.83

ND-IN FRHerrera, Cristian G6 245.85

ND-IN SRLichtenstein, James D--- SCR
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Results
 
#37  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

Pool: 3:09.69 2016* Southern Cali

K Wilk, K Vose, C Chenault, A Apostalon

GT: 3:20.51 2016# Georgia Institute of Technolog

H. Wang, E. Rotsztjen, K. DeBruyn, C. Ruiu

  Team Relay Finals Time

AND-IN1 3:23.35

Mulquin, Catherine E SR r:0.39 Dolan, Abbie FR

r:0.27 Sheehan, Erin FR r:0.39 Smith, Katie FR

r:+0.67  24.36 50.59 50.3023.85

24.39 51.42 23.75 51.04

AGTCH-GA2 3:24.99

Wang, Iris SO r:0.19 Kitchens, Kaitlin JR

r:0.05 Ilgenfritz, Emily FR r:0.27 Ruiu, Chiara SR

r:+0.67  24.71 50.48 51.0524.13

24.42 51.92 24.65 51.54

BND-IN3 3:28.34

Jacob, Kelly A FR r:0.20 Revilak, Sofia SO

r:0.32 Heller, Lauren FR r:0.08 Margheret, Danielle SR

r:+0.73  25.10 52.73 51.3524.14

24.60 51.80 25.11 52.46

BGTCH-GA4 3:30.79

Hansen, Megan K SO r:0.02 DeBruyn, Kira JR

r:0.02 Rieger, Alex JR r:0.15 Gilbert, Sara SO

r:+0.69  25.35 52.56 52.7025.26

24.39 52.74 24.86 52.79

CGTCH-GA5 x3:40.39

Miller, Chloe G FR r:0.09 Best, Lila SO

r:0.17 Oliver, Maddie FR r:0.20 Lee, Carrie FR

r:+0.73  26.04 53.93 54.0625.22

26.13 55.89 26.65 56.51

 
#38  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

Pool: 2:46.81 2016* NC State

R Held, S Bilis, A Schiellerup, S Dahl

GT: 2:52.47 2015# Georgia Institute of Technolog

Y. Hammoud, N. Harasz, N. van Duijn, A. Kosic

  Team Relay Finals Time

AND-IN1 2:58.42

Afrik, Tabahn Z SO r:0.25 Speers, Daniel SO

r:0.31 Fujan, Reed SR r:0.26 Plaschka, Justin JR

r:+0.60  21.18 44.49 44.4120.79

20.95 44.94 20.84 44.58

AGTCH-GA2 3:01.89

Southern, Ben N SR r:0.17 Cohen Solal, Dan SR

r:0.17 Zimowski, Oskar FR r:0.16 Correia, Rodrigo SO

r:+0.65  22.27 46.24 45.8221.63

21.95 45.75 20.85 44.08

BND-IN3 3:05.77

Fujan, Dan B SO r:0.14 Jackson, Trent SR

r:0.41 Montesi, Jack FR r:0.38 Schultz, Aaron FR

r:+0.64  21.90 47.04 45.9521.66

22.40 47.05 21.86 45.73

CGTCH-GA4 3:06.14

Kranenburg, Stefan P JR r:0.30 Borowicz, Robert SR

r:0.12 Goerzen, Alexander SOr:-0.01 Whalen, Austin FR

r:+0.64  22.39 46.87 46.9922.11

21.99 46.06 21.91 46.22

BGTCH-GA5 x3:06.32

Pastel, Aidan C FR r:0.13 Hering, Clay FR

r:0.06 Keaveney, Mark JR r:0.32 Kimpel, Alex JR

r:+0.77  22.64 46.94 46.4822.00

22.25 46.48 22.08 46.42

CND-IN6 x3:10.37

Holm, Soren JR r:0.19 Milikich, Nick FR

r:0.30 Sweeney, Aidan SR r:0.22 Anderson, Tom SR

r:+0.72  22.76 47.69 47.2622.77

23.37 48.31 22.71 47.11

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 38

1. Notre Dame, University of 274

2. Georgia Institute of Technolog 79

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 38

1. Notre Dame, University of 181

2. Georgia Institute of Technolog 172


